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VASTRA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET VAST HA

Serien Division 2 Norra delt 1 Téreboda Sorted on best lap time
Traning Valkebergsbanan 1,515 km
Grupp C 2021-06-19 10:35

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:39:51

. BastaT. V. V Total Tm
1 952 Arvid Hellgvist Téreboda MK Beta 1:50.293 4 6 16:33.234
2 555 Andreas Adolfsson Hallsbergs MK Honda 1:51.824 2  1.531 1.531 4 11:14.791
3 898 Oskar Alexandersson Téreboda MK Suzuki 1:53.383 3  3.090 1.559 6 14:47.924
4 146 Henrik Gustafsson Christinehamns MK Husgvarna 1:54.621 8  4.328 1.238 8 20:10.182
5 112 Johan Wadstrém Toéreboda MK Suzuki 1:54.967 2 4.674 0.346 4 11:41.543
6 7  Christian Edstrém Hallsbergs MK Honda 2:05.266 7 14973 10.299 7 20:35.989
7 981 Tobias Larsson Toéreboda MK KTM 2:07.521 1 17.228 2.255 6 17:37.859
8 894 Isac Opander Toéreboda MK KTM 2:07.538 1 17.245 0.017 4 12:27.681
9 525 Christoffer Jonasson Christinehamns MK Honda 2:09.031 2 18.738 1493 6 18:39.503
10 53 Kristian Martinsson Christinehamns MK Kawasaki 2:10.236 3 19.943 1.205 7 20:06.586
11 114 Albin Wadstrém Toéreboda MK KTM 2:35.547 1 45.254 25.311 4 15:18.722

Tidtagning: MX1.se Orbits

Tavlingsledare: Patrik Hellgvist, Tel: 070 639 05 18

Bitr. Tévlingsledare: Orjan Bengtsson, Tel: 070 576 30 96 Anslagen:

Tillstdndsnummer: 64-64
Printed: 2021-06-19 11:03:53



